
 

Legion Gold 2010 Season Schedule and Results 

Day & Date Time  Opponent Cl Type  Location Site NU  Opp In W Leag Exhib Other Total Ref 

Tues Jun 22, 10 7:30 pm 1 Fairmont  League A Fairmont   -         

Wed Jun 23, 010 3:00 pm 2 Rochester Patriots  Exhib A Rochester   -          

Thu, Jun 24,2010 6:30 pm 3 Grand Rapids  Exhib A Grand Rapids   -         

Fri, Jun 25, 2010 11:30 am 4 Mitchell SD  Fargo T A Fargo-Moorh Matson Field  -         

Fri, Jun 25, 2010 2:00 pm 5 North St. Paul  Fargo T A Fargo-Moorh Matson Field  -         

Sat. Jun 26, 2010 2:00 pm 6 Mandan, N. D.  Fargo T A Fargo-Moorhd Matson Field  -         

Sat. Jun 26, 2010 4:30 pm 7 Moorhead  Fargo T A Fargo-Moorh Matson Field  -         

Sun Jun 27, 2010 TBD 8 TBD  Fargo T A Fargo-Moorh Williams Stad  -         

Mon Jun 28, 2010 8:00 pm 9 Mankato Nationals  League H New Ulm Mueller Field  -         

Wed Jun 30,2010 7:30 pm 10 Eagle Lake  League H New Ulm Mueller field  -         

Thur Jul 1, 2010 8:30 pm 11 Sleepy Eye  UM Class H New Ulm Johnson  -         

Fri July 2, 2010 7:30 pm 12 Rochester   UM Class H New Ulm Johnson  -         

Sat Jul 3 2010 1:00 pm 13 Apple Valley  UM Class H New Ulm Johnson  -         

Sat July 3 2010 7:30 pm 14 Sioux Falls West  UM Class H New Ulm Johnson  -         

Sn Jul 4 2010 TBD 15 TBD  UM Class H New Ulm Johnson  -         

Mon Jul 5 2010 8:00 pm 16 Eagle Lake  League H Eagle Lake    -         

Tues Jul 6 2010 7:30 pm 17 Fairmont   League H New Ulm Mueller Field  -         

Wed Jul 7 2010 7:30 pm 18 New Ulm Blue  League H New Ulm Johnson  -         

Fri July 9 2010 7:30 pm 19 Edina ????  Gopher A Edina Braemar  -         

Sat Jul 10 2010 2:30 pm 20 Rochester A’s  Gopher A Edina Braemar  -         

Sat Jul 10 2010 5:00 pm 21 Napoleon, Oh  Gopher A Edina Braemar  -         

Sun Jul 11 2010 9:30 am 22 Fargo, ND   Gopher A Edina Braemar  -         

Sun Jul 11 2010 12:00 pm 23 Gillette  WY   Gopher A Edina Braemar  -         

Mon Jul 12 2010 8:00 pm 24 Sleepy Eye  League A Sleepy Eye Johnson  -         

Tue Jul 13 2010 7:30 pm 25 Mankato  League A Mankato   -         

Wed Jul 14 2010 7:00 pm 26 Apple Valley  Exhib A Apple Valley   -         

Thur Jul 15 2010 6:30 pm 27 Willmar  Exhibit A Willmar   -         

Fri Jul 16 2010 7:00 pm 28 Val Spring SD  SF Tourn A Sioux Falls Harmadon 2  -         

Sat Jul 17 2010 3:30 pm 29 Watertown SD  SF Tourn A Sioux Falls Harmadon 1  -         

Sat Jul 17 2010 7:00 pm 30 S Falls West  SF Tourn A Sioux Falls Harmadon 1           

Sun Jul 18 2010 TBD 31 TBD  SF Tourn A Soux Falls Harmadon 1           

Tue Jul 20 2010 TBD 32 TBD  Dist Play A Mankato TBD           

    New Ulm Legion Gold Baseball 2010 

Coach: LeRoy Flor  Assistant Coaches: Adam Buegler, Brad Kraus 


